LCB P473
Color on Demand PointLED®: blue
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
reverse mount top mount
Released
2012-03-16 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes SMT Gehäuse, farbiger

In order to ensure availability, single chromaticity coordinate groups will not be orderable.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 17
Luminous
Intensity1) page 17
IF = 10 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 17
Luminous Flux2)
page 17
IF = 10 mA
ΦΦΦΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LCB P473-P2R2-3J4K
CoD blue
top mount
56 ... 180 350 (typ.)
on request
LCB P473-P2R2-3K4L on request
LCB P473-P2R2-4J5K on request
LCB P473-P2R2-4K5L on request
LCB P473-P2R2-5J6K on request
LCB P473-P2R2-5K6L on request
LCB P473-P2R2-6J7K on request
LCB P473-P2R2-6K7L on request
LCB P473-P2R2-3J4K
CoD blue
reverse mount
56 ... 180 350 (typ.)